High-value Chip Resistor
FEATURES
 Resistance value to 100 GΩ
 Wraparound terminals
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
 Operating Temp. Range: -60 °C to 155°C
 Load Life 70 °C/ 1000 h: 10 %
 Max. Resistance Change at Rated
Dissipation |∆R/R max.| after 15000 h
15%
 Package: Surface-mount Chip
 Process: Thick Film
 Substrate Material: 96 % Al2O3
 Coating: Glass
 Termination Finish: Sn-Pb
Part Number Size
Resistance Value
(1)
,
E24 Series(Ohms)
Resistance
Tolerance (± %)
Max. Operating
Voltage (V)
Temperature
Coefficient
(ppm/°C)
R1-122-0402 0402
1M-24M
27M-10G
20, 10 25
±500
-2000
R1-122-0603 0603
1M-24M
27M-10G
20, 10 50
±500
-2000
R1-122-0805 0805
1M-24M
27M-100G
10, 5 100
±500
-2000
R1-122-1206 1206
1M-24M
27M-100G
10, 5 200
±500
-2000
R1-122-1610 1610
1M-24M
27M-100G
10, 5 250
±500